
New Titles List (Released 10 December 2025) 
 

Fiction 
 

Large Print  

Capaldi, Francesca 

Jump, Shirley 

Patten, Lewis B. 

Robotham, Michael 

Dark days at the Beach Hotel (Beach Hotel #3) 

The forever family (Harbor Cove) 

Proudly they die 

When you are mine (Philomena McCarthy #1) 

 

 

Ashenden, Jackie 

Booth, A. L. 

Claire, Ann 

Connolly, John 

Disher, Garry 

Downing, Samantha 

Evanovich, Janet 

Evans, Mary Anna 

Fremantle, Elizabeth 

Green, Molly 

Guertin, Chantel 

Hammer, Chris 

Hannah, Mari 

Harper, Jane 

Hollis, Lee, et. al. 

Johns, Rachael 

Leadbeater, David 

Lennox, Marion, et. al. 

McCoy, Rhonda 

McDermid, Val 

McIntosh, Fiona 

Mas, Jasmine 

Mason, Bella 

Menzies, Mette 

O’Riley, Jeneane 

Price, Daniel 

Prins, John 

Reilly, Matthew 

Riley, Lucinda 

Stevenson, Benjamin 

Sykes, Sam 

Vaughan, Robert 

Wilkinson, Rick 

King, enemy, husband 

Death at Booroomba 

A cyclist’s guide to crime & croissants (Cyclist’s guide #1) 

The children of Eve (Charlie Parker #22) 

Mischance Creek (Paul Hirsch #5) 

Too old for this 

The King’s ransom (Recovery Agent #2) 

The dark library 

Sinners 

Courage for the cabinet girl 

It happened one Christmas 

Legacy (Martin Scarsden #4) 

Hr sister’s killer (Stone & Oliver #5) 

Last one out 

Christmas mittens murder 

The lucky sisters 

The traitor’s gold (Joe Mason #5) 

A Christmas gift 

Crow 

Silent bones (Karen Pirie #8) 

The soldier’s daughter 

Blood of Hercules (Villains of lore #1) 

Pregnant before ‘I do’ 

The Watervale Ladies’ Writing & Firefighting Society 

Can you take it? (Infatuated fae #4) 

The song of the orphans (Silvers #2) 

Pastoral care 

The detective 

The last love song 

Everyone in this bank is a thief (Ernest Cunningham #4) 

Three axes to fall (Grave of Empires #3) 

Riders of glory 

Poppy Day (George Jensen #2) 



DVDs   

 

 Clown in a cornfield 

Fallout: season one 

Ka whawhai tonu 

Yellowstone: season 5, part 2 

 

Non-Fiction 

155.33 

158.1 

301 

302.2 

355.009 

364.106 

540 

551.55 

615.32 

616.89 

617.8 

635 

641.568 

641.6 

641.82 

641.877 

657.2 

746.44 

791.4375 

793 

796.3338092 

823.914 

912 

917.28 

918.1 

929.44 

947.0847 

Manual not included (Hilaria Baldwin) 

Manifesting 

The anthropology book 

Surrounded by idiots 

The military history book 

Underworld 

Chemistry: 100 ideas in 100 words 

Storm 

Plants that heal 

You don’t have to be mad to work here 

Living with hearing loss and deafness 

Martha Stewart’s gardening handbook 

The Christmas collection 

Eat wild 

One-pot meals 

The home barista 

Practical accounts & bookkeeping 

The compact beginner’s guide to embroidery 

Marvel Studios cross-sections 

Around the world in 80 games 

Shaun Johnson: Perspective 

Sebastian Faulks: fires which burned brightly 

Maps, annotated 

Central America 

Brazil 

Naming Bebe 

The picnic: an escape to freedom… 

Picture Books 

Carter, Lou 

Cummings, Troy 

Gibbes, Lesley 

Harrison, Hannah E. 

McMillan, Dawn 

Morris, Toby 

Peppa Pig 

Rosen, Michael 

There is no giant in this story 

Can I be your dog? 

On the hunt for Santa 

The good shepherd and the stubborn sheep 

Santa needs a new bum! 

Pūkeko who-keko? 

Peppa visits Santa 

Oh dear, look what I got! 



Board Books 
 

 

Buehner, Caralyn 

Cousins, Lucy 

Hill, Eric 

Nolan, Kate 

Snowmen’s twelve nights of Christmas 

Maisy loves jungles 

Happy Christmas, Spot! 

Find the duck at Christmas 

Junior Readers 

Phonics Makes Readers 

Phonics Makes Readers 

Phonics Makes Readers 

Stairway Decodables 

Stairway Decodables 

Usborne Dinosaur Tales 

Jox and Jax 

Let’s sled 

Rags 

Crabs 

Hats 

The dinosaurs who met Santa Claus 

Junior Fiction 

Arcanjo, J. J. 

Armstrong, Sarah 

Bell, Chanda A. 

Do, Anh 

Landman, Tanya 

Lopez, George 

Nabi, Zohra 

O’Brien, Bill 

Sykes, Julie 

Tijani, Davina 

The island heist (Crook & Haven #3) 

Run 

The rise of Nicholas the Noble 

Weird star! (Weirdo #25) 

Having fun (Meg & Merlin #4) 

ChupaCarter and the screaming sombrero (ChupaCarter #3) 

Deep dark (Cassia Thorne #1) 

Castaway 

Aurora and Jewel (Mermaid Academy) 

Yomi and the clash of the Abadas (Nkara #4) 

Junior Non-Fiction 

J032 

J636 

J646.726 

J793.73 

J794.8 

J972 

Brittanica all new children’s encyclopedia 

Your pets’ secret lives 

Teen skincare 

Where’s the Doctor? A search and find book 

Roblox annual 2026 

Mexico 

Young Adult Fiction  

Bane, Veronica 

Dixon, A. M. 

McManus, Karen M. 

Murphy, Cynthia 

Prentice, Frances 

Raasch, Sara 

Difficult girls 

The miracle (Edge of light #2) 

Such charming liars  

Keep your friends close 

Holding back 

The crimson throne (Spy & guardian #1) 

 Stoker, Bram     Dracula      


