New Titles List (Released 10 December 2025)

Fiction

Ashenden, Jackie King, enemy, husband Booth, A. L. Death at Booroomba

Claire, Ann A cyclist's guide to crime & croissants (Cyclist's guide #1)

Connolly, John The children of Eve (Charlie Parker #22)
Disher, Garry Mischance Creek (Paul Hirsch #5)

Downing, Samantha Too old for this

Evanovich, Janet The King's ransom (Recovery Agent #2)

Evans, Mary Anna The dark library

Fremantle, Elizabeth Sinners

Green, Molly Courage for the cabinet girl
Guertin, Chantel It happened one Christmas
Hammer, Chris Legacy (Martin Scarsden #4)

Hannah, Mari Hr sister's killer (Stone & Oliver #5)

Harper, Jane Last one out

Hollis, Lee, et. al. Christmas mittens murder

Johns, Rachael The lucky sisters

Leadbeater, David The traitor's gold (Joe Mason #5)

Lennox, Marion, et. al. A Christmas gift

McCoy, Rhonda Crow

McDermid, Val Silent bones (Karen Pirie #8)

McIntosh, Fiona The soldier's daughter

Mas, Jasmine Blood of Hercules (Villains of lore #1)

Mason, Bella Pregnant before 'I do'

Menzies, Mette The Watervale Ladies' Writing & Firefighting Society

O'Riley, Jeneane Can you take it? (Infatuated fae #4)
Price, Daniel The song of the orphans (Silvers #2)

Prins, John Pastoral care
Reilly, Matthew The detective
Riley, Lucinda The last love song

Stevenson, Benjamin Everyone in this bank is a thief (Ernest Cunningham #4)

Sykes, Sam Three axes to fall (Grave of Empires #3)

Vaughan, Robert Riders of glory

Wilkinson, Rick Poppy Day (George Jensen #2)

Large Print

Capaldi, Francesca Dark days at the Beach Hotel (Beach Hotel #3)

Jump, Shirley The forever family (Harbor Cove)

Patten, Lewis B. Proudly they die

Robotham, Michael When you are mine (Philomena McCarthy #1)

DVDs

Clown in a cornfield Fallout: season one Ka whawhai tonu

Yellowstone: season 5, part 2

Non-Fiction

155.33	Manual not included (Hilaria Baldwin)
158.1	Manifesting
301	The anthropology book
302.2	Surrounded by idiots
355.009	The military history book
364.106	Underworld
540	Chemistry: 100 ideas in 100 words
551.55	Storm
615.32	Plants that heal
616.89	You don't have to be mad to work here
617.8	Living with hearing loss and deafness
635	Martha Stewart's gardening handbook
641.568	The Christmas collection
641.6	Eat wild
641.82	One-pot meals
641.877	The home barista
657.2	Practical accounts & bookkeeping
746.44	The compact beginner's guide to embroidery
791.4375	Marvel Studios cross-sections
793	Around the world in 80 games
796.3338092	Shaun Johnson: Perspective
823.914	Sebastian Faulks: fires which burned brightly
912	Maps, annotated
917.28	Central America
918.1	Brazil
929.44	Naming Bebe
947.0847	The picnic: an escape to freedom

Picture Books

Carter, Lou There is no giant in this story Can I be your dog? Cummings, Troy Gibbes, Lesley On the hunt for Santa The good shepherd and the stubborn sheep Harrison, Hannah E. McMillan, Dawn Santa needs a new bum! Morris, Toby Pūkeko who-keko? Peppa Pig Peppa visits Santa Oh dear, look what I got! Rosen, Michael

Board Books

Buehner, Caralyn Snowmen's twelve nights of Christmas

Cousins, Lucy Maisy loves jungles
Hill, Eric Happy Christmas, Spot!
Nolan, Kate Find the duck at Christmas

Junior Readers

Phonics Makes Readers
Rags
Crabs
Stairway Decodables
Hats

Usborne Dinosaur Tales The dinosaurs who met Santa Claus

Junior Fiction

Arcanjo, J. J. The island heist (Crook & Haven #3)

Armstrong, Sarah Run

Bell, Chanda A. The rise of Nicholas the Noble Do, Anh Weird star! (Weirdo #25)
Landman, Tanya Having fun (Meg & Merlin #4)

Lopez, George ChupaCarter and the screaming sombrero (ChupaCarter #3)

Nabi, Zohra Deep dark (Cassia Thorne #1)

O'Brien, Bill Castaway

Sykes, Julie Aurora and Jewel (Mermaid Academy)
Tijani, Davina Yomi and the clash of the Abadas (Nkara #4)

Junior Non-Fiction

J032 Brittanica all new children's encyclopedia

J636 Your pets' secret lives

J646.726 Teen skincare

J793.73 Where's the Doctor? A search and find book

J794.8 Roblox annual 2026

J972 Mexico

Young Adult Fiction

Bane, Veronica Difficult girls

Dixon, A. M. The miracle (Edge of light #2)

McManus, Karen M. Such charming liars Murphy, Cynthia Keep your friends close

Prentice, Frances Holding back

Raasch, Sara The crimson throne (Spy & guardian #1)

Stoker, Bram Dracula